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EXH BI T D-3A
DETAI L OF EXPENDI TURES

PUBLI C SERVI CE COWM SSI ON
PRG COWM SSI ONERS/ ADM N
PUBLI C SVRS COW SSI ONERS
PUBLI C PROTECTI ON
CONSUMER SAFETY/ PROTECTI ON
ESTI MVATED EXPENDI TURES

ESTI MATED EXPENDI TURES - OPERATI ONS

SALARY RATE
SALARY RATE. . ..............

SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE
EXPENSES
REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

SPECI AL CATEGORI ES
CONTRACTED SERVI CES

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

RI SK MANAGEMENT | NSURANCE

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

TR/ DVB/ HR SVCS/ STW CONTRCT

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

CcoL A03 COL A4 COL AO5
AGY REQUEST AGY REQ N'R AG REQ ANZ
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14
POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT

1, 498, 559

18. 00
1,919, 175

365, 890

6, 859

5,021

5,476

TOTAL: ESTI MATED EXPENDI TURES - OPERATI ONS

TOTAL POSITIONS. . .......
TOTAL ISSUE.............
TOTAL SALARY RATE.......

18. 00
2,302,421
1,498, 559

CODES

61000000
61020000
61020100

12
1205. 00. 00. 00
1000000
1001000
000000

010000

2573 1

040000
2573 1
100000
100777

2573 1

103241

2573 1

107040
2573 1

1001000
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EXH BI T D-3A
DETAI L OF EXPENDI TURES

PUBLI C SERVI CE COWM SSI ON
PRG COWM SSI ONERS/ ADM N
PUBLI C SVRS COW SSI ONERS

PUBLI C PROTECTI ON

CONSUMER SAFETY/ PROTECTI ON
ESTI MVATED EXPENDI TURES
CASUALTY | NSURANCE PREM UM
ADJUSTMENT

SPECI AL CATEGORI ES

RI SK MANAGEMENT | NSURANCE

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

FLORI DA RETI REMENT SYSTEM
CONTRI BUTI ON ADJUSTMENT FOR
FI SCAL YEAR 2012- 2013

SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

ADJUSTMENT TO STATE HEALTH

| NSURANCE PREM UM CONTRI BUTI ON -
FI SCAL YEAR 2012-13

SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE
REALLOCATI ON OF HUVAN RESOURCES
QUTSOURCI NG

SPECI AL CATEGORI ES
TR/ DVB/ HR SVCS/ STW CONTRCT

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

CcoL A03 COL A4 COL AO5
AGY REQUEST AGY REQ N'R AG REQ ANZ
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14
POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT
979-
3,217
2,516
313

CODES

61000000
61020000
61020100

12

1205. 00. 00. 00
1000000

1001090
100000
103241

2573 1

1001240
010000

2573 1

1001830
010000

2573 1

1005900
100000
107040

2573 1
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EXH BI T D-3A
DETAI L OF EXPENDI TURES

PUBLI C SERVI CE COWM SSI ON
PRG COWM SSI ONERS/ ADM N
PUBLI C SVRS COW SSI ONERS

PUBLI C PROTECTI ON

CONSUMER SAFETY/ PROTECTI ON
ADJUSTMENTS TO CURRENT YEAR
ESTI MATED EXPENDI TURES
APPROVED BUDGET AMENDMENT

SALARY RATE

SALARY RATE. . ..............

CcoL A03 COL A4 COL AO5
AGY REQUEST AGY REQ N'R AG REQ ANZ
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14
POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT
24, 557-

CODES

61000000
61020000
61020100

12

1205. 00. 00. 00

1600000
1601010
000000

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEREEEEREEEREEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEESREESEESREESEEEESRESESEESESESESE]

AGENCY | SSUE NARRATI VE:

2013- 2014 BUDGET YEAR NARRATI VE:

Approved Budget Anmendnent EOG#: B0077

I T COVPONENT? NO

Provi des budget authority within the Regulatory Trust Fund fromthe Public Service Conm ssion’s Executive Direction and
Support Services budget entity to the Uility Regulation and Consunmer Assistance budget entity and the Auditing and
Per f ormance Anal ysis budget entity to inplenent an agency reorgani zation.

Provides for the transfer of seven positions and corresponding rate fromthe Public Service Conmmi ssion’s Executive
Direction and Support Services budget entity to the Utility Regulation and Consuner Assistance budget entity in order to
reorgani ze by acadenic disciplines to provide nanagenent with the ability to better utilize staff. Provides for
realignnent of the salary rate across the Public Service Conmission's five budget entities.

IR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEEEEEREEEREEEEEREEREEEEREEREREREEEEEEREEREEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEESEESESESESE]

POSI TI ON DETAI L OF SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS:

AO3 - AGY REQUEST FY 2013-14

FTE BASE RATE

ADDI TI VES

CHANGES TO CURRENTLY AUTHORI ZED PCSI Tl ONS
RAO6 RATE ADJ - NO FTE - NO SALARY - NO BENEFI TS

NO0O1 001

TOTAL SALARY RATE

BENEFI TS

LAPSE LAPSED SALARI ES
SUBTOTAL % AND BENEFI TS

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEEEREEREEEEREEEEEREEREEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEESEESESES]
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BUDGET PERI OD: 2003- 2014 EXPENDI TURES BY EXH BI T D-3A
STATE OF FLORI DA | SSUE AND APPROPRI ATI ON CATEGORY DETAI L OF EXPENDI TURES
CcoL A03 COL A4 COL AO5
AGY REQUEST AGY REQ N'R AG REQ ANZ
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14
POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT CODES
PUBLI C SERVI CE COVM SSI ON 61000000
PRG COWM SSI ONERS/ ADM N 61020000
PUBLI C SVRS COMM SSI ONERS 61020100
PUBLI C PROTECTI ON 12
CONSUMER SAFETY/ PROTECTI ON 1205. 00. 00. 00
ANNUAL| ZATI ON OF ADM NI STERED
FUNDS APPRCPRI ATI ONS 26A0000

STATE HEALTH | NSURANCE ADJUSTMENT
FOR FY 2012-13 - 10 MONTHS

ANNUALI ZATI ON 26A1830
SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS 010000
REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE 12, 580 2573 1
TOTAL: CONSUMER SAFETY/ PROTECTI ON 1205. 00. 00. 00
BY FUND TYPE
18. 00
TRUST FUNDS. . ................... 2,320, 068 2000
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EXH BI T D-3A
DETAI L OF EXPENDI TURES

PUBLI C SERVI CE COWM SSI ON
PRG COWM SSI ONERS/ ADM N
EXC DI RECTI ON/ SUPPORT SRVS
GOV OPERATI ONS/ SUPPORT
EXEC LEADERSHI P/ SUPPRT SVC
ESTI MVATED EXPENDI TURES

CcoL A03 COL A4 COL AO5
AGY REQUEST AGY REQ N'R AG REQ ANZ
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14

POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT

ESTI MATED EXPENDI TURES - OPERATI ONS

SALARY RATE
SALARY RATE. . ..............

SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

OTHER PERSONAL SERVI CES

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE
EXPENSES
REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

OPERATI NG CAPI TAL QUTLAY
REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

SPECI AL CATEGORI ES

ACQUI SI TI ON MOTOR VEHI CLES

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

CONTRACTED SERVI CES

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

RI SK MANAGEMENT | NSURANCE

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

3, 445, 170

68. 00
4,367, 767

117, 258

1,197, 597

266, 200

72, 055

263, 067

18, 969

CODES

61000000
61020000
61020200

16
1602. 00. 00. 00
1000000
1001000
000000

010000

2573 1

030000

2573 1

040000

2573 1

060000
2573 1
100000
100021

2573 1

100777
2573 1

103241

2573 1
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EXH BI T D-3A
DETAI L OF EXPENDI TURES

PUBLI C SERVI CE COWM SSI ON
PRG COWM SSI ONERS/ ADM N
EXC DI RECTI ON/ SUPPORT SRVS
GOV OPERATI ONS/ SUPPORT
EXEC LEADERSHI P/ SUPPRT SVC
ESTI MVATED EXPENDI TURES

ESTI MATED EXPENDI TURES - OPERATI ONS

SPECI AL CATEGORI ES
TR/ DMB/ HR SVCS/ STW CONTRCT

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE
DATA PROCESSI NG SERVI CES
OTHER DATA PROCESSI NG SVCS

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

SQUTHWOOD SRC

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

TOTAL: ESTI MATED EXPENDI TURES - OPERATI ONS

TOTAL POSITIONS. . .......
TOTAL ISSUE. ............
TOTAL SALARY RATE.......

CASUALTY | NSURANCE PREM UM
ADJUSTMENT

SPECI AL CATEGORI ES

RI SK MANAGEMENT | NSURANCE

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE
FLORI DA RETI REMENT SYSTEM
CONTRI BUTI ON ADJUSTMENT FOR
FI SCAL YEAR 2012- 2013
SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

CcoL A03 COL A4 COL AO5
AGY REQUEST AGY REQ N'R AG REQ ANZ
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14

POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT
24, 655
46, 746
7, 856
68. 00
6,382, 170
3, 445, 170

3, 699-

12,431

CODES

61000000
61020000
61020200

16
1602. 00. 00. 00
1000000
1001000
100000

107040

2573 1
210000
210014
2573 1

210021
2573 1

1001000

1001090
100000
103241

2573 1

1001240
010000

2573 1
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EXH BI T D-3A
DETAI L OF EXPENDI TURES

CcoL A03 COL A4 COL AO5
AGY REQUEST AGY REQ N'R AG REQ ANZ
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14
POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT

PUBLI C SERVI CE COWM SSI ON
PRG COWM SSI ONERS/ ADM N
EXC DI RECTI ON/ SUPPORT SRVS
GOV OPERATI ONS/ SUPPORT
EXEC LEADERSHI P/ SUPPRT SVC
ESTI MVATED EXPENDI TURES
FLORI DA RETI REMENT SYSTEM
CONTRI BUTI ON ADJUSTMENT FOR
FI SCAL YEAR 2012- 2013
DATA PROCESSI NG SERVI CES
SOUTHWOOD SRC

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE 4

TOTAL: FLORI DA RETI REMENT SYSTEM
CONTRI BUTI ON ADJUSTMENT FOR
FI SCAL YEAR 2012- 2013
TOTAL ISSUE. ............ 12, 435

ADJUSTMENT TO STATE HEALTH

| NSURANCE PREM UM CONTRI BUTI ON -
FI SCAL YEAR 2012-13

SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE 8,538

DATA PROCESSI NG SERVI CES
SOUTHWOOD SRC

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE 4

TOTAL: ADJUSTMENT TO STATE HEALTH
I NSURANCE PREM UM CONTRI BUTI ON -
FI SCAL YEAR 2012- 13
TOTAL ISSUE............. 8,542

CODES

61000000
61020000
61020200

16

1602. 00. 00. 00
1000000

1001240
210000
210021
2573 1

1001240

1001830
010000

2573 1
210000
210021
2573 1

1001830
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EXH BI T D-3A
DETAI L OF EXPENDI TURES

COL A03 COL A04 COL AO5

AGY REQUEST
FY 2013-14

PCS

PUBLI C SERVI CE COWM SSI ON
PRG COWM SSI ONERS/ ADM N
EXC DI RECTI ON/ SUPPORT SRVS

GOV OPERATI ONS/ SUPPORT

EXEC LEADERSHI P/ SUPPRT SVC
ESTI MVATED EXPENDI TURES
REALLOCATI ON OF HUVAN RESOURCES
QUTSOURCI NG

SPECI AL CATEGORI ES

TR/ DVB/ HR SVCS/ STW CONTRCT

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

AGY REQ N'R AG REQ ANZ
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14
AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT

1, 410

ADJUSTMENTS TO CURRENT YEAR
ESTI MATED EXPENDI TURES

APPROVED BUDGET AMENDMENT
SALARY RATE

SALARY RATE. . .............. 350, 552-

SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS
7. 00-
REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

408, 904-

OTHER PERSONAL SERVI CES

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

20, 000-

EXPENSES

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

40, 000-

TOTAL: APPROVED BUDGET AMENDIVENT
TOTAL PCSITIONS. . ....... 7.00-
TOTAL ISSUE. ............

468, 904-
TOTAL SALARY RATE....... 350, 552-

CODES

61000000
61020000
61020200

16
1602. 00. 00. 00
1000000
1005900
100000

107040

2573 1

1600000
1601010
000000

010000

2573 1

030000
2573 1

040000
2573 1

1601010

IR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEERERREEEEEEEREEEEEEEEEEREREEREEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEESESESEES]

AGENCY | SSUE NARRATI VE:
2013- 2014 BUDGET YEAR NARRATI VE:
Approved Budget Amendnent EOGH: B0077

I T COVPONENT? NO

Provi des budget authority within the Regulatory Trust Fund fromthe Public Service Conmi ssion's Executive Direction and
Support Services budget entity to the Uility Regulation and Consunmer Assistance budget entity and the Auditing and
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DETAI L

9
EXH BI T D-3A
OF EXPENDI TURES

PUBLI C SERVI CE COWM SSI ON
PRG COWM SSI ONERS/ ADM N
EXC DI RECTI ON/ SUPPORT SRVS
GOV OPERATI ONS/ SUPPORT
EXEC LEADERSHI P/ SUPPRT SVC
ADJUSTMENTS TO CURRENT YEAR
ESTI MATED EXPENDI TURES
APPROVED BUDGET AMENDMENT

CcoL A03 COL A4 COL AO5
AGY REQUEST AGY REQ N'R AG REQ ANZ
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14
POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT

Per formance Anal ysis budget entity to inplenment an agency reorgani zation.

CODES

61000000
61020000
61020200
16

1602. 00. 00. 00

1600000
1601010

Provides for the transfer of seven positions and corresponding rate fromthe Public Service Commi ssion’s Executive
Direction and Support Services budget entity to the Utility Regul ation and Consumer Assistance budget entity in order to

reorgani ze by acadenic disciplines to provide managenment with the ability to better

util

ize staff.

realignment of the salary rate across the Public Service Commission’s five budget entities.

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

PCSI TI ON DETAI L OF SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS:

FTE BASE RATE ADDI Tl VES
AO3 - AGY REQUEST FY 2013-14
CHANGES TO CURRENTLY AUTHORI ZED PGQSI TI ONS
2103 COVWPUTER PROGRAMVER ANALYST I |
00172 001 1. 00- 36, 467-
2505 PUBLI C | NFORVATI ON SPECI ALI ST 11
00094 001 1. 00- 43, 170-
3716 ART EDI TOR
00190 001 1. 00- 48, 251-
0442 REGULATORY SUPERVI SOR/ CONSULTANT - SES
00154 001 1. 00- 46, 452-
00278 001 1. 00- 32, 696-
2212 MANAGEMENT ANALYST 11 - SES
00321 001 1. 00- 38, 115-
3742 PUBLI C | NFORVATI ON DI RECTOR - SES
00425 001 1. 00- 90, 500-
TOTALS FOR | SSUE BY FUND
2573 REGULATORY TRUST FUND
7.00- 335, 651-

BENEFI TS

14, 855-
15, 715-
16, 366-

17, 305-
15, 535-

SUBTOTAL

51, 322-
58, 885-
64, 617-

63, 757-
48, 231-

54, 347-

113, 474-

LAPSE
%

00
00
00

00
00

00

Provi des for

LAPSED SALARI ES
AND BENEFI TS

51, 322-
58, 885-
64, 617-

63, 757-
48, 231-

54, 347-



BNEADLO1 LAS/ PBS SYSTEM EXH BI T D-3A
BUDGET PERI OD: 2003- 2014 EXPENDI TURES BY
STATE OF FLORI DA | SSUE AND APPROPRI ATI ON CATEGORY

CcoL A03 COL A4 COL AO5
AGY REQUEST AGY REQ N'R AG REQ ANZ
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14
POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT

PUBLI C SERVI CE COWM SSI ON
PRG COWM SSI ONERS/ ADM N
EXC DI RECTI ON/ SUPPORT SRVS
GOV OPERATI ONS/ SUPPORT
EXEC LEADERSHI P/ SUPPRT SVC
ADJUSTMENTS TO CURRENT YEAR
ESTI MATED EXPENDI TURES
APPROVED BUDGET AMENDMENT

PCSI TI ON DETAI L OF SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS:

FTE BASE RATE ADDI TI VES

A03 - AGY REQUEST FY 2013-14

CHANGES TO CURRENTLY AUTHORI ZED POSI TI ONS
RA06 RATE ADJ - NO FTE - NO SALARY - NO BENEFI TS
NOOO1 001 14, 901-

TOTAL SALARY RATE 14, 901-

SP 10/ 15/ 2012 14: 40 PAGE: 10
EXH BI T D-3A
DETAI L OF EXPENDI TURES

CODES

61000000
61020000
61020200

16

1602. 00. 00. 00

1600000
1601010

LAPSE LAPSED SALARI ES
SUBTOTAL % AND BENEFI TS

OTHER SALARY AMOUNT
2573 REGULATORY TRUST FUND

R R R R R R R R R

ANNUALI ZATI ON OF ADM NI STERED
FUNDS APPROPRI ATl ONS
STATE HEALTH | NSURANCE ADJUSTMENT
FOR FY 2012-13 - 10 MONTHS
ANNUALI ZATI ON

SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE 42,690

DATA PROCESSI NG SERVI CES
SQUTHWOCOD SRC

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE 20

26A0000
26A1830
010000
2573 1
210000
210021

2573 1



BNEADLO1 LAS/ PBS SYSTEM EXH BI T D-3A
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EXH BI T D-3A
DETAI L OF EXPENDI TURES

BUDGET PERI OD: 2003- 2014 EXPENDI TURES BY
STATE OF FLORI DA | SSUE AND APPROPRI ATI ON CATEGORY
CcoL A03 COL A4 COL AO5
AGY REQUEST AGY REQ N'R AG REQ ANZ
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14
POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT

PUBLI C SERVI CE COWM SSI ON
PRG COWM SSI ONERS/ ADM N
EXC DI RECTI ON/ SUPPORT SRVS

GOV OPERATI ONS/ SUPPORT

EXEC LEADERSHI P/ SUPPRT SVC
ANNUALI ZATI ON OF ADM NI STERED
FUNDS APPROPRI ATl ONS
STATE HEALTH | NSURANCE ADJUSTMENT
FOR FY 2012-13 - 10 MONTHS
ANNUALI ZATI ON

TOTAL: STATE HEALTH | NSURANCE ADJUSTMENT
FOR FY 2012-13 - 10 MONTHS
ANNUALI ZATI ON
TOTAL ISSUE. ............ 42,710

TOTAL: EXEC LEADERSHI P/ SUPPRT SVC
BY FUND TYPE

TRUST FUNDS. . ................... 5,974, 664
SALARY RATE. . .............. 3,094, 618

CODES

61000000
61020000
61020200

16

1602. 00. 00. 00

26A0000

26A1830

26A1830

1602. 00. 00. 00

2000
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EXH BI T D-3A
DETAI L OF EXPENDI TURES

CcoL A03 COL A4 COL AO5
AGY REQUEST AGY REQ N'R AG REQ ANZ
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14
POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT
PUBLI C SERVI CE COVM SSI ON
PRG COWM SSI ONERS/ ADM N
LEGAL SERVI CES
PUBLI C PROTECTI ON
CONSUMER SAFETY/ PROTECTI ON
ESTI MATED EXPENDI TURES
ESTI MATED EXPENDI TURES - OPERATI ONS
SALARY RATE
SALARY RATE. .. ............. 1, 837, 445
SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS
30. 00
REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE 2,199, 169
OTHER PERSONAL SERVI CES
REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE 17, 000
EXPENSES
REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE 381, 831
SPECI AL CATEGORI ES
CONTRACTED SERVI CES
REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE 37, 955
RI SK MANAGENMENT | NSURANCE
REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE 8,374
TR/ DMS/ HR SVCS/ STW CONTRCT
REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE 10, 345
TOTAL: ESTI MATED EXPENDI TURES - OPERATI ONS
TOTAL POSITIONS. . ....... 30. 00
TOTAL ISSUE. . ........... 2,654, 674

TOTAL SALARY RATE....... 1, 837, 445

CODES

61000000
61020000
61020300

12
1205. 00. 00. 00
1000000
1001000
000000

010000

2573 1

030000

2573 1

040000
2573 1
100000
100777

2573 1

103241

2573 1

107040
2573 1

1001000
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EXH BI T D-3A
DETAI L OF EXPENDI TURES

PUBLI C SERVI CE COWM SSI ON
PRG COWM SSI ONERS/ ADM N
LEGAL SERVI CES

PUBLI C PROTECTI ON

CONSUMER SAFETY/ PROTECTI ON
ESTI MVATED EXPENDI TURES
CASUALTY | NSURANCE PREM UM
ADJUSTMENT

SPECI AL CATEGORI ES

RI SK MANAGEMENT | NSURANCE

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

FLORI DA RETI REMENT SYSTEM
CONTRI BUTI ON ADJUSTMENT FOR
FI SCAL YEAR 2012- 2013

SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

ADJUSTMENT TO STATE HEALTH

| NSURANCE PREM UM CONTRI BUTI ON -
FI SCAL YEAR 2012-13

SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE
REALLOCATI ON OF HUVAN RESOURCES
QUTSOURCI NG

SPECI AL CATEGORI ES
TR/ DVB/ HR SVCS/ STW CONTRCT

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

CcoL A03 COL A4 COL AO5
AGY REQUEST AGY REQ N'R AG REQ ANZ
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14
POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT
1, 633-
6, 082
3,362
592

CODES

61000000
61020000
61020300

12

1205. 00. 00. 00
1000000

1001090
100000
103241

2573 1

1001240
010000

2573 1

1001830
010000

2573 1

1005900
100000
107040

2573 1



BNEADLO1 LAS/ PBS SYSTEM
BUDGET PERI OD: 2003- 2014
STATE OF FLORI DA

EXH BI T D-3A
EXPENDI TURES BY
| SSUE AND APPROPRI ATI ON CATEGORY

SP 10/ 15/ 2012 14: 40 PAGE: 14
EXH BI T D-3A
DETAI L OF EXPENDI TURES

PUBLI C SERVI CE COWM SSI ON
PRG COWM SSI ONERS/ ADM N
LEGAL SERVI CES

PUBLI C PROTECTI ON

CONSUMER SAFETY/ PROTECTI ON
ADJUSTMENTS TO CURRENT YEAR
ESTI MATED EXPENDI TURES
APPROVED BUDGET AMENDMENT

SALARY RATE

SALARY RATE. . ..............

CcoL A03 COL A4 COL AO5
AGY REQUEST AGY REQ N'R AG REQ ANZ
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14
POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT
117, 867-

CODES

61000000
61020000
61020300

12

1205. 00. 00. 00

1600000
1601010
000000

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEREEEEREEEREEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEESREESEESREESEEEESRESESEESESESESE]

AGENCY | SSUE NARRATI VE:

2013- 2014 BUDGET YEAR NARRATI VE:

Approved Budget Anmendnent EOG#: B0077

I T COVPONENT? NO

Provi des budget authority within the Regulatory Trust Fund fromthe Public Service Conm ssion’s Executive Direction and
Support Services budget entity to the Uility Regulation and Consunmer Assistance budget entity and the Auditing and
Per f ormance Anal ysis budget entity to inplenent an agency reorgani zation.

Provides for the transfer of seven positions and corresponding rate fromthe Public Service Conmmi ssion’s Executive
Direction and Support Services budget entity to the Utility Regulation and Consuner Assistance budget entity in order to
reorgani ze by acadenic disciplines to provide nanagenent with the ability to better utilize staff. Provides for
realignnent of the salary rate across the Public Service Conmission's five budget entities.

IR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEEEEEREEEREEEEEREEREEEEREEREREREEEEEEREEREEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEESEESESESESE]

POSI TI ON DETAI L OF SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS:

AO3 - AGY REQUEST FY 2013-14

FTE BASE RATE

ADDI TI VES

CHANGES TO CURRENTLY AUTHORI ZED PCSI Tl ONS
RAO6 RATE ADJ - NO FTE - NO SALARY - NO BENEFI TS

NO0O1 001

TOTAL SALARY RATE

BENEFI TS

LAPSE LAPSED SALARI ES
SUBTOTAL % AND BENEFI TS

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEEEREEREEEEREEEEEREEREEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEESEESESES]
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BUDGET PERI OD: 2003- 2014 EXPENDI TURES BY EXH BI T D-3A
STATE OF FLORI DA | SSUE AND APPROPRI ATI ON CATEGORY DETAI L OF EXPENDI TURES
CcoL A03 COL A4 COL AO5
AGY REQUEST AGY REQ N'R AG REQ ANZ
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14
POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT CODES
PUBLI C SERVI CE COVM SSI ON 61000000
PRG COWM SSI ONERS/ ADM N 61020000
LEGAL SERVI CES 61020300
PUBLI C PROTECTI ON 12
CONSUMER SAFETY/ PROTECTI ON 1205. 00. 00. 00
ANNUAL| ZATI ON OF ADM NI STERED
FUNDS APPRCPRI ATI ONS 26A0000

STATE HEALTH | NSURANCE ADJUSTMENT
FOR FY 2012-13 - 10 MONTHS

ANNUALI ZATI ON 26A1830
SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS 010000
REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE 16, 810 2573 1
TOTAL: CONSUMER SAFETY/ PROTECTI ON 1205. 00. 00. 00
BY FUND TYPE
30. 00
TRUST FUNDS. . ................... 2,679, 887 2000




BNEADLO1 LAS/ PBS SYSTEM EXH BI T D-3A

SP

10/ 15/ 2012 14: 40 PAGE: 16
EXH BI T D-3A
DETAI L OF EXPENDI TURES

BUDGET PERI OD: 2003- 2014 EXPENDI TURES BY
STATE OF FLORI DA | SSUE AND APPROPRI ATI ON CATEGORY
CcoL A03 COL A4 COL AO5
AGY REQUEST AGY REQ N'R AG REQ ANZ
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14
POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT

PUBLI C SERVI CE COWM SSI ON
PRG UTIL REG COVSUM ASST
UTI LI TY REGULATI ON
PUBLI C PROTECTI ON
CONSUMER SAFETY/ PROTECTI ON
ESTI MVATED EXPENDI TURES
ESTI MATED EXPENDI TURES - OPERATI ONS
SALARY RATE
SALARY RATE. . .............. 6, 810, 507

SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS

146. 00

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE 9, 022, 226
OTHER PERSONAL SERVI CES

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE 66, 330
EXPENSES

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE 1,428,578
SPECI AL CATEGORI ES

CONTRACTED SERVI CES

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE 431, 968
RI SK MANAGEMENT | NSURANCE

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE 41,572
TR/ DMS/ HR SVCS/ STW CONTRCT

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE 47,911
STATE OPERATI ONS- ARRA 2009

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - FEDERL 350, 000

CODES

61000000
61030000
61030100

12
1205. 00. 00. 00
1000000
1001000
000000

010000

2573 1

030000

2573 1

040000
2573 1
100000
100777

2573 1

103241

2573 1

107040
2573 1

109910

2573 3



BNEADLO1 LAS/ PBS SYSTEM
BUDGET PERI OD: 2003- 2014
STATE OF FLORI DA

EXH BI T D-3A
EXPENDI TURES BY
| SSUE AND APPROPRI ATI ON CATEGORY

SP 10/ 15/ 2012 14: 40 PAGE: 17
EXH BI T D-3A
DETAI L OF EXPENDI TURES

CcoL A03 COL A4 COL AO5
AGY REQUEST AGY REQ N'R AG REQ ANZ
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14
POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT

PUBLI C SERVI CE COWM SSI ON
PRG UTIL REG COVSUM ASST
UTI LI TY REGULATI ON
PUBLI C PROTECTI ON
CONSUMER SAFETY/ PROTECTI ON
ESTI MVATED EXPENDI TURES
ESTI MATED EXPENDI TURES - OPERATI ONS

TOTAL: ESTI MATED EXPENDI TURES - OPERATI ONS

TOTAL POSITIONS. . ....... 146. 00
TOTAL ISSUE. ............ 11, 388, 585
TOTAL SALARY RATE....... 6, 810, 507

CASUALTY | NSURANCE PREM UM
ADJUSTMENT

SPECI AL CATEGORI ES

RI SK MANAGEMENT | NSURANCE

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

8, 106-

FLORI DA RETI REMENT SYSTEM
CONTRI BUTI ON ADJUSTMENT FOR
FI SCAL YEAR 2012- 2013

SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

27,719

ADJUSTMENT TO STATE HEALTH

| NSURANCE PREM UM CONTRI BUTI ON -
FI SCAL YEAR 2012-13

SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

17,412

REALLOCATI ON OF HUVAN RESOURCES
QUTSOURCI NG

SPECI AL CATEGORI ES

TR/ DVB/ HR SVCS/ STW CONTRCT

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

2,741

CODES

61000000
61030000
61030100

12
1205. 00. 00. 00
1000000
1001000

1001000

1001090
100000
103241

2573 1

1001240
010000

2573 1

1001830
010000

2573 1

1005900
100000
107040

2573 1



BNEADLO1 LAS/ PBS SYSTEM
BUDGET PERI OD: 2003- 2014
STATE OF FLORI DA

EXH BI T D-3A
EXPENDI TURES BY
| SSUE AND APPROPRI ATI ON CATEGORY

SP

10/ 15/ 2012 14: 40 PAGE: 18
EXH BI T D-3A
DETAI L OF EXPENDI TURES

COL A03 COL A04 COL AO5

AGY REQUEST
FY 2013-14

PCS

PUBLI C SERVI CE COWM SSI ON
PRG UTIL REG COVSUM ASST
UTI LI TY REGULATI ON

PUBLI C PROTECTI ON

CONSUMER SAFETY/ PROTECTI ON
ADJUSTMENTS TO CURRENT YEAR
ESTI MATED EXPENDI TURES
APPROVED BUDGET AMENDMENT

SALARY RATE

SALARY RATE. . .............. 456, 858

AGY REQ N'R
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14
AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT

AG REQ ANZ

SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS
7.00
REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

348, 904

OTHER PERSONAL SERVI CES

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

20, 000

EXPENSES

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

40, 000

TOTAL: APPROVED BUDGET AMENDVENT
TOTAL PCSITIONS. . ....... 7.00
TOTAL ISSUE.............
TOTAL SALARY RATE....... 456, 858

408, 904

CODES

61000000
61030000
61030100

12

1205. 00. 00. 00
1600000

1601010
000000

010000

2573 1

030000
2573 1

040000
2573 1

1601010

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

AGENCY | SSUE NARRATI VE:
2013- 2014 BUDGET YEAR NARRATI VE:
Approved Budget Amendnent EOGH: B0077

I T COVPONENT? NO

Provi des budget authority within the Regulatory Trust Fund fromthe Public Service Conmmi ssion’s Executive Direction and
Support Services budget entity to the Uility Regulation and Consunmer Assistance budget entity and the Auditing and

Per f ormance Anal ysis budget entity to

i mpl enent an agency reorgani zation.

Provides for the transfer of seven positions and corresponding rate fromthe Public Service Comm ssion’s Executive
Direction and Support Services budget entity to the Utility Regulation and Consunmer Assistance budget entity in order to

reorgani ze by acadenic disciplines to provide management with the ability to better
real i gnment of the salary rate across the Public Service Conmission’s five budget entities.

utilize staff.

Provi des for

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R
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BUDGET PERI OD: 2003- 2014 EXPENDI TURES BY EXH BI T D-3A
STATE OF FLORI DA | SSUE AND APPROPRI ATI ON CATEGORY DETAI L OF EXPENDI TURES
CcoL A03 COL A4 COL AO5
AGY REQUEST AGY REQ N'R AG REQ ANZ
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14
POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT CODES
PUBLI C SERVI CE COVM SSI ON 61000000
PRG UTIL REG COVBUM ASST 61030000
UTI LI TY REGULATI ON 61030100
PUBLI C PROTECTI ON 12
CONSUMER SAFETY/ PROTECTI ON 1205. 00. 00. 00
ADJUSTMENTS TO CURRENT YEAR
ESTI MATED EXPENDI TURES 1600000
APPROVED BUDGET AMENDVENT 1601010
PCSI TI ON DETAI L OF SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS
LAPSE LAPSED SALARI ES
FTE BASE RATE ADDI T VES BENEFI TS SUBTOTAL % AND BENEFI TS
A03 - AGY REQUEST FY 2013- 14
CHANGES TO CURRENTLY AUTHORI ZED PCS| TI ONS
1643 REGULATORY ANALYST |1
00172 001 1. 00 36, 467 14, 855 51,322  0.00 51, 322
2505 PUBLI C | NFORVATI ON SPECI ALI ST |
00094 001 1. 00 43,170 15, 715 58,885 0.00 58, 885
3716 ART EDI TOR
00190 001 1. 00 48, 251 16, 366 64,617 0.00 64, 617
0442 REGULATORY SUPERVI SOR/ CONSULTANT - SES
00154 001 1. 00 46, 452 17, 305 63,757 0.00 63, 757
00278 001 1. 00 32, 696 15, 535 48,231  0.00 48,231
2212 MANAGEMENT ANALYST Il - SES
00321 001 1. 00 38, 115 16, 232 54,347  0.00 54, 347
2825 DI R CONSUMER ASSI ST & OUTREACH PSC
00425 001 1. 00 90, 500 22,974 113,474  0.00 113, 474
TOTALS FOR | SSUE BY FUND
2573 REGULATORY TRUST FUND 454, 633
7.00 335, 651 118, 982 454, 633 454, 633
RAO6 RATE ADJ - NO FTE - NO SALARY - NO BENEFI TS
NO0O1 001 121, 207
TOTAL SALARY RATE 121, 207




BNEADLO1 LAS/ PBS SYSTEM
BUDGET PERI OD: 2003- 2014
STATE OF FLORI DA

EXH BI T D-3A
EXPENDI TURES BY
| SSUE AND APPROPRI ATI ON CATEGORY

SP 10/ 15/ 2012 14: 40 PAGE: 20
EXH BI T D-3A
DETAI L OF EXPENDI TURES

PUBLI C SERVI CE COWM SSI ON
PRG UTIL REG COVSUM ASST
UTI LI TY REGULATI ON

PUBLI C PROTECTI ON

CONSUMER SAFETY/ PROTECTI ON
ADJUSTMENTS TO CURRENT YEAR
ESTI MATED EXPENDI TURES
APPROVED BUDGET AMENDMENT

PCSI TI ON DETAI L OF SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS:

A03 - AGY REQUEST FY 2013-14

CcoL A03 COL A4 COL AO5
AGY REQUEST AGY REQ N'R AG REQ ANZ
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14
POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT
FTE BASE RATE ADDI T VES

CHANGES TO CURRENTLY AUTHORI ZED POSI TI ONS

OTHER SALARY AMOUNT

2573 REGULATORY TRUST FUND

BENEFI TS

CODES

61000000
61030000
61030100

12

1205. 00. 00. 00

1600000
1601010

LAPSE LAPSED SALARI ES
SUBTOTAL % AND BENEFI TS

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

NONRECURRI NG EXPENDI TURES

ENERGY EFFI Cl ENCY AND CONSERVATI ON
ACT CH 2012-117 LOF (HB 7117)

SPECI AL CATEGORI ES
CONTRACTED SERVI CES

REGULATORY TRUST FUND

ANNUALI ZATI ON OF ADM NI STERED

FUNDS APPROPRI ATI ONS

STATE HEALTH | NSURANCE ADJUSTNENT

FOR FY 2012-13 - 10 MONTHS
ANNUALI ZATI ON
SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS

REGULATORY TRUST FUND

250, 000-

87, 060

2100000
2103012
100000
100777

2573 1

26A0000

26A1830

010000

2573 1



BNEADLO1 LAS/ PBS SYSTEM EXH BI T D-3A

BUDGET PERI OD: 2003- 2014 EXPENDI TURES BY
STATE OF FLORI DA | SSUE AND APPROPRI ATI ON CATEGORY
CcoL A03 COL A4 COL AO5
AGY REQUEST AGY REQ N'R AG REQ ANZ
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14
POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT

PUBLI C SERVI CE COWM SSI ON
PRG UTIL REG COVSUM ASST
UTI LI TY REGULATI ON

PUBLI C PROTECTI ON
CONSUMER SAFETY/ PROTECTI ON

TOTAL: CONSUMER SAFETY/ PROTECTI ON
BY FUND TYPE
153. 00
TRUST FUNDS. . ................... 11, 674, 315
SALARY RATE. . .............. 7,267, 365

SP 10/ 15/ 2012 14: 40 PAGE: 21
EXH BI T D-3A
DETAI L OF EXPENDI TURES

CODES

61000000
61030000
61030100

12
1205. 00. 00. 00

1205. 00. 00. 00

2000



BNEADLO1 LAS/ PBS SYSTEM
BUDGET PERI OD: 2003- 2014
STATE OF FLORI DA

EXH BI T D-3A
EXPENDI TURES BY
| SSUE AND APPROPRI ATI ON CATEGORY

SP

10/ 15/ 2012 14: 40 PAGE: 22
EXH BI T D-3A
DETAI L OF EXPENDI TURES

PUBLI C SERVI CE COWM SSI ON
PRG UTIL REG COVSUM ASST
AUDI TI NG PERF ANALYSI S
PUBLI C PROTECTI ON
CONSUMER SAFETY/ PROTECTI ON
ESTI MVATED EXPENDI TURES

ESTI MATED EXPENDI TURES - OPERATI ONS

SALARY RATE
SALARY RATE. . ..............

SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE
EXPENSES
REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

SPECI AL CATEGORI ES
CONTRACTED SERVI CES

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

RI SK MANAGEMENT | NSURANCE

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

TR/ DVB/ HR SVCS/ STW CONTRCT

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

CcoL A03 COL A4 COL AO5
AGY REQUEST AGY REQ N'R AG REQ ANZ
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14
POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT

1,462, 324

31.00
1,871, 141

421, 398

12, 955

8, 646

10, 345

TOTAL: ESTI MATED EXPENDI TURES - OPERATI ONS

TOTAL POSITIONS. . .......
TOTAL ISSUE.............
TOTAL SALARY RATE.......

31.00
2,324, 485
1,462, 324

CODES

61000000
61030000
61030300

12
1205. 00. 00. 00
1000000
1001000
000000

010000

2573 1

040000
2573 1
100000
100777

2573 1

103241

2573 1

107040
2573 1

1001000



BNEADLO1 LAS/ PBS SYSTEM
BUDGET PERI OD: 2003- 2014
STATE OF FLORI DA

EXH BI T D-3A
EXPENDI TURES BY
| SSUE AND APPROPRI ATI ON CATEGORY

SP

10/ 15/ 2012 14: 40 PAGE: 23
EXH BI T D-3A
DETAI L OF EXPENDI TURES

PUBLI C SERVI CE COWM SSI ON
PRG UTIL REG COVSUM ASST
AUDI TI NG PERF ANALYSI S

PUBLI C PROTECTI ON

CONSUMER SAFETY/ PROTECTI ON
ESTI MVATED EXPENDI TURES
CASUALTY | NSURANCE PREM UM
ADJUSTMENT

SPECI AL CATEGORI ES

RI SK MANAGEMENT | NSURANCE

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

FLORI DA RETI REMENT SYSTEM
CONTRI BUTI ON ADJUSTMENT FOR
FI SCAL YEAR 2012- 2013

SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

ADJUSTMENT TO STATE HEALTH

| NSURANCE PREM UM CONTRI BUTI ON -
FI SCAL YEAR 2012-13

SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE
REALLOCATI ON OF HUVAN RESOURCES
QUTSOURCI NG

SPECI AL CATEGORI ES
TR/ DVB/ HR SVCS/ STW CONTRCT

REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE

CcoL A03 COL A4 COL AO5
AGY REQUEST AGY REQ N'R AG REQ ANZ
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14
POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT
1, 686-
5,812
4,069
592

CODES

61000000
61030000
61030300

12

1205. 00. 00. 00
1000000

1001090
100000
103241

2573 1

1001240
010000

2573 1

1001830
010000

2573 1

1005900
100000
107040

2573 1
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BUDGET PERI OD: 2003- 2014 EXPENDI TURES BY EXH BI T D-3A
STATE OF FLORI DA | SSUE AND APPROPRI ATI ON CATEGORY DETAI L OF EXPENDI TURES
CcoL A03 COL A4 COL AO5
AGY REQUEST AGY REQ N'R AG REQ ANZ
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14
POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT CODES
PUBLI C SERVI CE COVM SSI ON 61000000
PRG UTIL REG COVBUM ASST 61030000
AUDI TI NG PERF ANALYSI S 61030300
PUBLI C PROTECTI ON 12
CONSUMER SAFETY/ PROTECTI ON 1205. 00. 00. 00
ADJUSTMENTS TO CURRENT YEAR
ESTI MATED EXPENDI TURES 1600000
APPROVED BUDGET AMENDVENT 1601010
SALARY RATE 000000
SALARY RATE. .. ..., 36, 118
SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS 010000
REGULATORY TRUST FUND - STATE 60, 000 2573 1
TOTAL: APPROVED BUDGET ANMENDVENT 1601010
TOTAL ISSUE. ... ........ 60, 000
TOTAL SALARY RATE....... 36, 118

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEREEEEEEEREEEEEEEEEEREREEREEEEEREEREEREEREEREEEESEESRESEESESESESE]

AGENCY | SSUE NARRATI VE:
2013- 2014 BUDGET YEAR NARRATI VE: I T COVWONENT? NO
Approved Budget Anendnent EOG#: B0077

Provi des budget authority within the Regulatory Trust Fund fromthe Public Service Conmi ssion’s Executive Direction and
Support Services budget entity to the Uility Regul ation and Consuner Assistance budget entity and the Auditing and
Performance Anal ysis budget entity to inplenment an agency reorgani zation.

Provides for the transfer of seven positions and corresponding rate fromthe Public Service Conmi ssion' s Executive
Direction and Support Services budget entity to the Utility Regul ation and Consuner Assistance budget entity in order to
reorgani ze by acadenic disciplines to provide management with the ability to better utilize staff. Provides for
realignnment of the salary rate across the Public Service Conmission's five budget entities.

R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEEEEEEEEEEEEREEEEEEEESEESEESESESESE]



BNEADLO1 LAS/ PBS SYSTEM
BUDGET PERI OD: 2003- 2014
STATE OF FLORI DA

EXH BI T D-3A
EXPENDI TURES BY
| SSUE AND APPROPRI ATI ON CATEGORY

SP 10/ 15/ 2012 14: 40 PAGE: 25
EXH BI T D-3A
DETAI L OF EXPENDI TURES

PUBLI C SERVI CE COWM SSI ON
PRG UTIL REG COVSUM ASST
AUDI TI NG PERF ANALYSI S

PUBLI C PROTECTI ON

CONSUMER SAFETY/ PROTECTI ON
ADJUSTMENTS TO CURRENT YEAR
ESTI MATED EXPENDI TURES
APPROVED BUDGET AMENDMENT

PCSI TI ON DETAI L OF SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS:

A03 - AGY REQUEST FY 2013-14

CHANGES TO CURRENTLY AUTHORI ZED POSI TI ONS

RA06 RATE ADJ - NO FTE -

NOOO1 001

TOTAL SALARY RATE

OTHER SALARY AMOUNT

2573 REGULATORY TRUST FUND

CcoL A03 COL A4 COL AO5
AGY REQUEST AGY REQ N'R AG REQ ANZ
FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14 FY 2013- 14
POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT POS AMOUNT
FTE BASE RATE ADDI T VES BENEFI TS
NO SALARY - NO BENEFI TS

36,118
36, 118

CODES

61000000
61030000
61030300

12

1205. 00. 00. 00

1600000
1601010

LAPSE LAPSED SALARI ES
SUBTOTAL % AND BENEFI TS

R R R R R R R R R

ANNUALI ZATI ON OF ADM NI STERED

FUNDS APPROPRI ATl ONS

STATE HEALTH | NSURANCE ADJUSTMENT

FOR FY 2012-13 - 10 MONTHS
ANNUALI ZATI ON
SALARI ES AND BENEFI TS

REGULATORY TRUST FUND

TOTAL: CONSUMER SAFETY/ PROTECTI ON

BY FUND TYPE

20, 345

31. 00
2,413, 617
1, 498, 442

26A0000

26A1830
010000
2573 1

1205. 00. 00. 00

2000
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